Technical Data/Services

Sweepmaster at a glance

Drive

Power output
(kW)
Sweeping and
driving speed
(km/h)

Climbing
capacity (%)

Sweep width (cm)/
Coverage (m?/h)

... with 1 side
broom (m?/h)

... with 2 side
brooms (m?/h)

Dirt hopper
volume (1)
Take-it-easy
High dump up to
135 ¢cm

Panel air filter
surface (m?)

Filtering
efficiency (%)

Filter cleaning
system

Weight, ready for
operation (kg)

Length x Width
(mm)

Height/with roof
(mm)

B900 R

Electric

1,7

6,0

12

70/
4.200

95/
5.700

120/
7.200

2x30

>99

Electric

440

1.500x
1.000

1.330/-

P900 R

Petrol

4,9

6,0

70/
4.200

95/
5.700

120/
7.200

2x30

>99

Electric

350

1.500x
1.000

1.830/-

B980 R

Electric

2,3

6,0

20

70/
4.200

95/
5.700

120/
7.200

2x30

>99

R2S
(electronic)

550

1.500x
1.000

1.800/2.000

B980 RH

Electric

2,3

6,0

20

70/
4.200

95/
5.700

120/
7.200

75

>99

R2S

(electronic)

550

1.500x

1.000

1.300/2.000

1

P980 R

Petrol/LPG

6,0

6,0

20

70/
4.200

95/
5.700

120/
7.200

2x30

>99

R2S
(electronic)

380

1.500x
1.000

.300/2.000

We reserve the right to make technical improvements to machines with regard to shape, colour and design without notice.

lllustrations could contain optional equipment.

Investment in Hako pays dividends quickly

Every investment should bring a return. Your investment in
Hako pays dividends after just a short time — through the
robust quality and simple operation which prevent unwanted
machine downtimes or through low operating costs
throughout the vehicle’s entire service life. Our range of

services makes your success even more calculable.

P980 R H

Petrol/LPG

6,0

6,0

20

70/
4.200

95/
5.700

120/
7.200

75

>99

R2S
(electronic)

380

1.500x
1.000

1.300/2.000

Services, such as the Hako Full Service or Hako Service

Contract, available at attractive conditions, enable you to

calculate maintenance costs accurately and provide

comprehensive machine cover and maximum availability at all

times! Simply ask your Hako representatives — they are happy

to assist!



