## Sweepmaster at a glance

The state of the s				i e		
	B900 R	P900 R	B980 R	B980 RH	P980 R	P980 R H
Drive	Electric	Petrol	Electric	Electric	Petrol/LPG	Petrol/LPG
Power output (kW)	1,7	4,9	2,3	2,3	6,0	6,0
Sweeping and driving speed (km/h)	6,0	6,0	6,0	6,0	6,0	6,0
Climbing capacity (%)	12	12	20	20	20	20
Sweep width (cm)/ Coverage (m²/h)	70/ 4.200	70 / 4.200	70/ 4.200	70 / 4.200	70 / 4.200	70 / 4.200
with 1 side broom (m²/h)	95/ 5.700	95/ 5.700	95/ 5.700	95/ 5.700	95/ 5.700	95/ 5.700
with 2 side brooms (m²/h)	120/ 7.200	120/ 7.200	120/ 7.200	120/ 7.200	120/ 7.200	120/ 7.200
Dirt hopper volume (I)	2×30	2 x 30	2×30	75	2 x 30	75
Take-it-easy	•	•	•	-	•	-
High dump up to 135 cm	-	-	-	•	-	•
Panel air filter surface (m²)	3	3	3	3	3	3
Filtering efficiency (%)	>99	>99	>99	>99	>99	>99
Filter cleaning system	Electric	Electric	R2S (electronic)	R2S (electronic)	R2S (electronic)	R2S (electronic)
Weight, ready for operation (kg)	440	350	550	550	380	380
Length x Width (mm)	1.500 x 1.000	1.500 x 1.000	1.500 x 1.000	1.500 x 1.000	1.500 x 1.000	1.500 x 1.000
Height/with roof (mm)	1.330/-	1.330/-	1.300/2.000	1.300/2.000	1.300/2.000	1.300/2.000

We reserve the right to make technical improvements to machines with regard to shape, colour and design without notice. Illustrations could contain optional equipment.

## Investment in Hako pays dividends quickly

Every investment should bring a return. Your investment in Hako pays dividends after just a short time – through the robust quality and simple operation which prevent unwanted machine downtimes or through low operating costs throughout the vehicle's entire service life. Our range of services makes your success even more calculable.

Services, such as the Hako Full Service or Hako Service Contract, available at attractive conditions, enable you to calculate maintenance costs accurately and provide comprehensive machine cover and maximum availability at all times! Simply ask your Hako representatives – they are happy to assist!